1972 Green Bay Packers

Passing:
Hunter
Tagge
Patrick

Rushing:
Brockington
Lane

P. Williams
Hudson
Hunter
Kopay

Receiving:
Lane

Dale
Brockington
Glass
Staggers

D. Davis
Garrett
McGeorge

Punt Returns:

Ellis
Staggers

Kickoff Returns No.

I. Thomas
Staggers
Hudson

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
8 5 1
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
210 104 495 1382 9 70 8 4.3
29 12 414 150 0 29 0 0.0
5 1 200 14 0 14 0 0.0
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
247 919 3.7 56 8 K. Ellis
168 748 4.5 46 2 Hill
40 154 3.9 23 1 Buchanon
20 114 57 22 0 Matthews
17 2 0.1 5 0
3 1 0.3 1 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
24 185 7.7 18 1 C. Williams
21 365 174 50 1 Roche
20 224 11.2 21 3 Vanoy
20 290 145 31 2 Robinson
10 113 113 17 0 McCoy
8 192 240 70 1 R. Brown
5 82 164 29 0
5 86 17.2 30 0
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
24 431 18.0 58 2 Marcol
9 195 217 38 0 Brockington
Ellis
Yrds Avg. Long TD Lane
17 504 29.6 88 0 Glass
12 296 24.7 32 0 Buchanon
9 203 226 30 0 Dale

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
10 4 0
Pct Avg.
Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
38 6.6 133 69.2 230
0.0 52 125 581 20
00 28 140 396 1.0
Int Yards Avg Long
7 295 421 88
6 74 123 23
5 46 9.2 23
3 12 40 6
No.
9.5
5.0
5.0
3.0
25
2.0
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD
0 0 0 0 0
3 8 0 0 0
0 0 6 0 0
1 2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0

TD

4
0
0
0

2PT SAF XP FG

27

OO OO o o

31

OO OO o o

TOTAL

120

66

36

18

12

6

6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

189
112
63

14

501
1931
3.9

245
118
48.2
1565
26
191
1374
5.07
13.26

3305
58.43
41.57

772
4.3

103

Replay

135
8
4.5

1

35.8
137.9

17.5
8.4
48.2
111.8
1.9
13.6
98.1

236.1

55.1

0.6

Actual

13.9
7.8
5.1

1

38.9
151.9
3.9

16.9
7.2
42.6
109.7
1.2
8.9
100.9
5.6
15.2

252.8
60.1
39.9

57
4.4

0.6
4.9
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

81
3218
39.7

34
626
18.4

47
1128
24

77
721

20
11

288
28
11

27

31
40
77.5

Replay

5.8
229.9

2.4
44.7

3.4
80.6

5.5
51.5

14
0.8

20.6

0.8
0.6
0.6
1.9

2.2
2.9

Actual

4.6
193.9
41.8

1.8
26
14.6

3.5
81.5
23.3

4.5
43.6

1.6
0.7

21.9
21
1.2
0.5
0.2
21
0.1
2.4
3.4

68.8



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

214
102
96

16

451
1807

326
166
50.9
2194
27
151
2043
5.79
13.22

3850
46.94
53.06

804
4.8

21
427

Replay

15.3
7.3
6.9
11

32.2
129.1

23.3
11.9
50.9
156.7
1.9
10.8
145.9

275

57.4

15

Actual

14.9
6.1
7.8

11

31.6
108.4
3.4

24.3
12.4
51.2
157.8
2.1
18
139.8
5.3
12.7

248.1
43.7
56.3

58
4.3

1.2
15.9
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

79
3145
39.8

40
301
7.5

36
782
21.7

53

508

33
17

217
24

14

22

17

30
56.7

Replay

5.6
224.6

2.9
215

2.6
55.9

3.8
36.3

2.4
1.2

155
1.7
0.4

0.3
1.6

1.2
2.1

Actual

4.7
195.1
41.4

2.3
16.1

3.3
66.6
20.3

3.6
31.9

2.5
14

16.1
1.8

0.5
0.3
1.8

11
1.9
55.6



