1972	Green	Bay	<b>Packers</b>
------	-------	-----	----------------

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD

203 22.6

29.6

24.7

I. Thomas

Staggers

Hudson

## REPLAY Won Loss Tie 8 5 1

ACTUAL							
Won	Loss	Гіе					
10	4	0					

2 0

0 0

Danain	<b>A</b> 44	C		Yards	TD	Lann	Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	VDC	Da4!ma	Clea			
Passing:	Att	Com		Gained		_	Int.	TD	Int	Gain		Rating				
Hunter	210		49.5		9	70	8	4.3	3.8	6.6	13.3	69.2	23.0			
Tagge	29		41.4		0	29	0	0.0	0.0	5.2	12.5	58.1	2.0			
Patrick	5	1	20.0	14	0	14	0	0.0	0.0	2.8	14.0	39.6	1.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Intercep	otions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD		
Brockington	247	919	3.7	56	8		K. Ellis			7		42.1	88	4		
Lane	168	748	4.5	46	2		Hill			6	74	12.3	23	0		
P. Williams	40	154	3.9	23	1		Buchano	on		5	46	9.2	23	0		
Hudson	20	114	5.7	22	0		Matthew	/S		3	12	4.0	6	0		
Hunter	17	2	0.1	5	0											
Kopay	3	1	0.3	1	0											
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	:	Sacks:			No.						
Lane	24	185	7.7	18	1		C. Willia	ıms		9.5						
Dale	21	365	17.4	50	1		Roche			5.0				)	W)	TTI.
Brockington	20	224	11.2	21	3		Vanoy			5.0				, se		7
Glass	20	290	14.5	31	2		Robinso	n		3.0					1	N .
Staggers	10	113	11.3	17	0		McCoy			2.5			1			
D. Davis	8	192	24.0	70	1		R. Brow	n		2.0			Uli			
Garrett	5	82	16.4	29	0							(Jan	9			
McGeorge	5	86	17.2	30	0											
									Rec	Rush						
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring	) <b>:</b>	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Ellis	24	431	18.0	58	2		Marcol		0	0		0	0	27	31	120
Staggers	9	195	21.7	38	0		Brocking	gton	3	8	0	0	0	0	0	66
							Ellis		0	0	6	0	0	0	0	36

Lane

Glass

Dale

Buchanon

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	189	13.5	13.9	Punts	81	5.8	4.6
Rushing	112	8	7.8	Yards Punted	3218	229.9	193.9
Passing	63	4.5	5.1	Average Yards Per Punt	39.7		41.8
Penalty	14	1	1				
				Punt Returns	34	2.4	1.8
Rushes	501	35.8	38.9	Yards Returned	626	44.7	26
Yards Gained (Net)	1931	137.9	151.9	Average Yards Per Return	18.4		14.6
Average Gain	3.9		3.9	Returned for TD	2		
Passes Attempted	245	17.5	16.9	Kickoff Returns	47	3.4	3.5
Completed	118	8.4	7.2	Yards Returned	1128	80.6	81.5
Percent Completed	48.2	48.2	42.6	Average Yards Per Return	24		23.3
Total Yards Gained	1565	111.8	109.7	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	26	1.9	1.2				
Yards Lost	191	13.6	8.9	Penalties	77	5.5	4.5
Net Yards Gained	1374	98.1	100.9	Yards Penalized	721	51.5	43.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	5.07		5.6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.26		15.2	Fumbles	20	1.4	1.6
				Lost	11	0.8	0.7
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3305	236.1	252.8	Total Points Scored	288	20.6	21.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	58.43		60.1	Touchdowns (Total)	28	2	2.1
Percent Total Yards - Passing	41.57		39.9	Touchdowns Rushing	11	0.8	1.2
				Touchdowns Passing	9	0.6	0.5
Ball Control Plays	772	55.1	57	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	8	0.6	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	4.3		4.4	*Extra Points	27	1.9	2.1
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	31	2.2	2.4
Had Intercepted	8	0.6	0.6	Field Goal Attempts	40	2.9	3.4
Yards Opponents Returned	103		4.9	Percent Successful	77.5		68.8
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	214	15.3	14.9	Punts	79	5.6	4.7
Rushing	102	7.3	6.1	Yards Punted	3145	224.6	195.1
Passing	96	6.9	7.8	Average Yards Per Punt	39.8		41.4
Penalty	16	1.1	1.1				
				Punt Returns	40	2.9	2.3
Rushes	451	32.2	31.6	Yards Returned	301	21.5	16.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1807	129.1	108.4	Average Yards Per Return	7.5		7
Average Gain	4		3.4	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	326	23.3	24.3	Kickoff Returns	36	2.6	3.3
Completed	166	11.9	12.4	Yards Returned	782	55.9	66.6
Percent Completed	50.9	50.9	51.2	Average Yards Per Return	21.7		20.3
Total Yards Gained	2194	156.7	157.8	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	27	1.9	2.1				
Yards Lost	151	10.8	18	Penalties	53	3.8	3.6
Net Yards Gained	2043	145.9	139.8	Yards Penalized	508	36.3	31.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	5.79		5.3				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.22		12.7	Fumbles	33	2.4	2.5
				Lost	17	1.2	1.4
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3850	275	248.1	Total Points Scored	217	15.5	16.1
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	46.94		43.7	Touchdowns (Total)	24	1.7	1.8
Percent Total Yards - Passing	53.06		56.3	Touchdowns Rushing	6	0.4	1
				Touchdowns Passing	14	1	0.5
Ball Control Plays	804	57.4	58	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	4	0.3	0.3
Average Gain (Net)	4.8		4.3	*Extra Points	22	1.6	1.8
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	17	1.2	1.1
Had Intercepted	21	1.5	1.2	Field Goal Attempts	30	2.1	1.9
Yards Opponents Returned	427		15.9	Percent Successful	56.7		55.6
Returned by Opponents for TD	4		0.1				